

Bellaamour Chocolates Announces the Grand Opening of Its Atlanta Flagship Store

Bellaamour Chocolates is thrilled to announce the grand opening of its flagship store at Sweet Auburn Market, 209 Edgewood Ave, SE, Suite 136, Atlanta, GA 30303

ATLANTA, GA, UNITED STATES, December 2, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Bella Amour Chocolates and Desserts is excited to announce the grand opening of its new location at Sweet Auburn Market, 209 Edgewood Avenue SE, Suite 136, Atlanta, GA. The



The Grand Opening of Bellaamour Chocolates in Atlanta

shop offers handcrafted chocolates and desserts designed to combine exceptional taste with elegant presentation.

Founded by Courtney Jones in 2024, Bella Amour specializes in artisanal confections made from

٢

Our goal is to create chocolates that not only taste exceptional but also tell a story. Our passion with the Atlanta community and beyond."

Courtney Jones

high-quality, responsibly sourced ingredients. With a commitment to both artistry and sustainability, the brand aims to deliver products that are as visually stunning as they are delicious.

"Our goal is to create chocolates that are not only a treat for the taste buds but also a celebration of beauty and love," said Courtney Jones, Founder and CEO of Bella Amour Chocolates and Desserts.

Product Highlights:

Bella Amour features three signature collections tailored for a variety of occasions:

- Eternal Elegance: Classic truffles and bonbons.
- Romantic Reverie: Heart-shaped chocolates and caramel treats.
- Joyful Moments: Colorful chocolates designed for celebrations.

Customers can shop online or visit the Sweet Auburn Market location to explore these

collections and more.

About Bella Amour Chocolates and Desserts

Founded in 2024, Bella Amour is dedicated to crafting luxurious chocolates and desserts that celebrate life's special moments. The company emphasizes quality, artistry, and sustainability in all its creations.

Courtney Jones Bellaamour Chocolates +1 937-623-0897 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/765254761

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.